

S. No.139
Supp. List.1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 422/2022 CM(5391/2022)

ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.M. Khan, Advocate

Vs

ALOK KUMAR AND ORS. (SCHOOL EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

28.09.2022

Notice to respondents, returnable within a period of three weeks.

Requisite steps be taken within one week.

List for consideration on 03.11.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

28.09.2022

ARIF