

S. No. 72
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 422/2022, CM(5391/2022)

ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. M. Khan, Adv.

Vs

ALOK KUMAR AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Mushtaq, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
04.11.2022

On the request of Mr. M. M. Khan, learned counsel for the petitioner, four weeks' time is granted to respondents for filing response to the compliance report filed by the respondents.

List on 21.02.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.11.2022
AAMIR