

S. No.64
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 422/2022 in[SWP 1996/2012]

ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. M. Khan, Advocate

Vs

ALOK KUMAR AND ORS. (SCHOOL EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

29.03.2023

Await appearance of the respondents.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List again on 09.05.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

29.03.2023

ARIF