

Serial No. 36
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 422/2022
In[SWP 1996/2012]
CM(5391/2022)

Zameer Hussain Shah

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Alok Kumar and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubashir Majid Malik, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
30.12.2024

The instant matter pertains to ReT scheme and issue in this regard is pending determination before the Hon'ble Supreme Court.

Await the decision of the Hon'ble Supreme Court.

List again on 28.03.2025.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
30.12.2024
"MIR ARIF"