

Serial No. 48
Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) 422/2022 in
[SWP 1996/2012]

ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Irfan Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

ALOK KUMAR AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

25.04.2025

List in terms of order dated 30.12.2024, on 31st May 2025.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

25.04.2025

"S.Nuzhat"