

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 422/2022 in[SWP 1996/2012]
CM(5391/2022).

ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH.

Through: Mr. Abbas Lodhi, Advocate.

...Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ALOK KUMAR AND ORS.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
31.05.2025

List this matter in terms of Order dated 03.12.2024 passed by this Court.

Be listed on 30.08.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

31.05.2025

Showkat Khan