

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual mode)

CCP(S) 422/2022 in[SWP 1996/2012] CM(5391/2022)

Zameer Hussain Shah

...Appellant(s)/ Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

Alok Kumar and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE.

ORDER
10.11.2025

1. None for the parties.
2. Await appearance. Adjourned.
3. List again on 16th of December, 2025.

(M. A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10.11.2025

Shoab Javid